©2016 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifi cations may change without notice.
Datasheet
3.4-inch
Fan-less, Diskless Compact HMI
AGP4100
,42D-1W-5014PGA 42D-1G-5014PGA  :ledoM
AGP4106-G1-D24 AGP4106-W1-D24
AGP4107-G1-D24 AGP4107-W1-D24

©2010 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifi cations may change without notice.
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AGP4105-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Serial RS232C, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4105-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Serial RS232C, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4106-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Serial RS422/485, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4106-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Serial RS422/485, 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4107-G1-D24 3.4” Mono (Green/Orange/Red), 1 Serial RS485(MPI), 2 USB, 24VDC
AGP4107-W1-D24 3.4” Mono (White/Pink/Red), 1 Serial RS485 (MPI), 2 USB, 24VDC
Optional Items
Part Number Product Name
EX-ED-Vxx Screen Editor Software (Limited Edition)
Note: Limited Edition of GP-Pro EX (V2.6 or later) can be used to program the AGP4100
Series. Please visit www.profaceamerica.com to download this fully functional Limited Edition
(previously called "Trial version")
ZC9USCBMB1 Transfer/Programming Cable USB: HMI type mini-B Port
to PC USB type A Port
ZC9USEXMB1 USB type mini-B Front Panel Access Cable: 1M
CA5-USBEXT-01 USB type A Front Panel Access Cable: 1M
ZC9DS31 Touch Screen Protection Sheet (Qty 5)
ZC9USCL1 USB Cable clamp (Qty 5) type A USB port
ZC9USCLMB1 USB Cable clamp (Qty 5) type mini-B USB port
ZC9WG31 Replacement Gasket
ZC9AF31 Replacement Mounting Fasteners, 1 set of 2
ZC9CMC1 Replacement Serial Interface Connector for 4105/4106
CA6-USB232-01 Converts USB type A to 9 pin D-Sub RS-232C Serial Port
ZC9CBQ31 RS232C Cable, 3M, 4105 to Mitsubishi PLC Q Series
ZC9CBFX11 RS422/485 Cable, 1M, 4106 to Mitsubishi PLC FX Series
ZC9CBFX51 RS422/485 Cable, 5M, 4106 to Mitsubishi PLC FX Series
ZC9CBA51 RS422/485 Cable, 5M, 4106 to Mitsubishi PLC A Series
ZC9CBFP21 RS232C Cable, 2M, 4105 to Panasonic FP Series PLC
Caution: Before operating any of these products, please be sure to read
all related manuals thoroughly.
- All product names used in this document are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies.
-  All information contained in this document is subject to change
without notice.
AGP4100-DS-072010A
Optional Front Panel USB
AccessMounting Fasteners
AGP3600 - External Dimensions
Small Cutout, Flexible Mounting Solutions
Communication Capability
Software Compatibility
Powered by
HMI Development Software
Program the AGP4100 Series HMI with the Limited Edition
of GP-Pro EX V2.60 (or later) available as free download
from www.profaceamerica.com.
PLC/Controllers Temperature / Process Controllers
F/yaWopmoC rellortnoC pmeTnoitaroproC normO1FDnoitamotuA llewkcoR
OIS kniL retupmoC lanosrePcirtcelE awagokoY584-HD
Siemens AG SIMATIC S7 3964(R)/RK512 Fuji Electric Systems Temp Controller Modbus SIO
SIMATIC S7 MPI Direct (AGP4107) Industrial Robot Controllers
SIMATIC S5 CPU Direct IAI Corporation Robo Cylinder Modbus SIO
rellortnoC LES-X)R(4693 5S CITAMIS
Schneider Electric Modbus SIO Master Inverter / Servo
Modbus SIO Slave Yaskawa Electric Inverter SIO